
LOT 5 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1068-404. WD 1068-1903.

LAWRENCE WALTER C JR
323 SW HEATHRIDGE DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-16-02438-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

322,949
20,499
35,000

378,448
121,820
256,628

13 HX HB 256,628
0

378,448
0

382,735

1195/0966 5/28/2010 WD U I 12 214,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS

WALTER C LAWRENCE J

1172/0619 4/15/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FIRST FEDERAL SAVIN
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40249 REMODEL 0 07/30/2020

24565 SFR 655 05/25/2006

2011HX Base Yr

323 SW HEATHRIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,881 123.5586 138.39 398,702 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2544

BAS 2,544 100 2,544 285,172

FGR 460 55 253 28,361

FOP 66 30 20 2,242

FSP 161 40 64 7,174

3,231 2,881 322,949

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S6 W5 D3L3 W12 N9 W19 S50 E13 N6 E9 E22
N14 E23 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-23,44] S6 E23 N20 W23 S14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,0] W20 S9 E12 U3R3 E5 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-45,44] S6 E11 N6 W11 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,856.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,568

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 12 1.00 UT 3,456.00 3,456.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,456

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 635.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,175

20,499

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


